Whinberry Naze Dash 2017

1 Matthew

2 Phil

3 Danny
4 Andrew

5 Joel

6 Ali

7 Stephen
8 Julian

9 Marcus
10 Phil

11 Matt
12 Richard
13 Nichola
14 Stephen
15 John

16 Rob

17 Robert
18 Jonny
19 Darren
20 Matt
21 Shaun
22 Dave
23 Stephen
24 David
25 Dave
26 Henry
27 Chris
28 Dan

29 Andy
30 Phillip
31 Matt
32 Mick
33 David
34 Emma
35 Paul
36 Graham
37 Jonny
38 Mark
39 Andrew
40 Toby
41 Ady
42 George
43 Mervyn
44 David
45 Maurice
46 Sarah
47 Martin
48 Deborah

Mackay
Marsden
Collinge
Worster
Taylor
Burns
Hall
Goudge
Preedy
Simcock
Driver
Stirzaker
Jackson
Corbishley
Raho
Mills
Seddon
Murphy
Fishwick
Dunn
Livesey
McGrath
Smithies
Fort
Haygarth

Fitton-Thomas

Barnes
Gilbert
Preedy
Scarr
Nuttall
Dobson
McChesney
Wood
Sellens
Schofield
Richardson
Ellithorn
Orr

Evans
Humphreys
Safranausky
Keys
Naughton
O'Brien
Sellens
Pennington
Gowans

Rossendale Harriers & AC
Horwich RMI Harriers
Clayton Le Moors Harriers
Todmorden Harriers
Rossendale Harriers & AC
Wharfedale

Ribble Valley Harriers
Horwich RMI Harriers
Rossendale Harriers & AC
Rossendale Harriers & AC
Holcombe Harriers
Rochdale Harriers

Ribble Valley Harriers
Tipton Harriers
Holcombe Harriers
Prestwich AC

Horwich RMI Harriers
DRE

Chorley AC & Tri
Holcombe Harriers
Ribble Valley Harriers
Radcliffe AC

Calder Valley Fell Runners
Trawden AC

Rossendale Harriers & AC
Unattached

Ribble Valley Harriers
Horwich RMI Harriers
Rossendale Harriers & AC
Halesowen AC

Blackburn Harriers & AC
Trawden AC

Unattached

Rossendale Harriers & AC
Humber TRI

Horwich RMI Harriers
Rossendale Harriers & AC
Chorley AC & Tri

Clayton Le Moors Harriers
Rossendale Harriers & AC
Darwen Dashers

Sale Harriers

Rossendale Harriers & AC
Clayton Le Moors Harriers
Holcombe Harriers
Humber TR

Unattached

Accrington Road Runners

24.48
25.33
25.54
25.58
26.26
26.41
26.53
25.59
27.36
27.59
28.04
29.06
28.14
28.27
28.34
28.52
28.59
29.07
29.11
29.29
29.49
29.51
29.54
29.56
29.59
30.01
30.08
30.23
30.31
30.38
30.52
30.55
30.57
31.00
31.04
31.06
31.11
31.13
31.19
31.28
31.31
31.32
31.34
31.38
31.43
32.01
32.05
32.19

MU18
SENM
SEN M
SENM
MU16
SENM
MV40
MV45
SEN M
MvV45
SEN M
SEN M
SEN L
SEN M
SEN M
SEN M
MU16
SEN M
MV45
MV45
MV40
SEN M
MV50
MV40
MV45
SEN M
MV40
MV40
MV45
MV40
MV45
MV45
SEN M
SEN L
SEN M
MV60
SEN M
MV50
MV45
MV45
MV45
MU16
MV55
MV55
MV45
SEN L
SEN M
LV50



49 Chase
50 Michael
51 Thornton
52 Calvin
53 Ryan
54 Alan

55 Dean
56 Chris
57 Dave
58 Matt
59 Kristian
60 Rob

61 Michael
62 Reece
63 Mark
64 Anthony
65 Ben

66 Stephen
67 William
68 Matt
69 Paul

70 Heather
71 Seamus
72 Matthew
73 Richard
74 Charlie
75 Minnie
76 Brian
77 David
78 Martin
79 Lisa

80 Sarah
81 Peter
82 Bill

83 Paul

84 Brian
85 Matthew
86 Joseph
87 Ben

88 Claire
89 John

90 Ken

91 Kieron
92 Robert
93 Katie
94 Nigel
95 Martin
96 Natalie
97 Dominic
98 Paul

Turner
Toman
Taylor
Ferguson
Rheneghan
Dorrington
Wilson
Charley
Safranausky
Toman
Edwards
Hans
Toms
Lawrence
Nutter
Costello
Brown
Radcliffe
Taylor
Wilcock
Young
Dalgleish
O'Riordan
Clawson
Campbell
Taylor
Targett
Hickey
Houliston
Hughes
Parker
Toms
Sagar
Beckett
Boardman
Davey
Allcock
Allcock
Kirkman
Duffield
Roche
Taylor
Cummings
Short
Percival
Hartley
Rimmer
Murphy
Kennedy
Patrick

Unattached

Rossendale Harriers & AC
Rossendale Harriers & AC
Calder Valley Fell Runners
Rossendale Harriers & AC
Clayton Le Moors Harriers
Liverpool Harriers
Chorley AC & Tri

Cheshire Hill Racers
Rossendale Harriers & AC
Leicester AC

Holcombe Harriers
Clayton Le Moors Harriers
Clayton Le Moors Harriers
Clayton Le Moors Harriers
Calder Valley Fell Runners
Unattached

Rossendale Harriers & AC
Rossendale Harriers & AC
Trawden AC

Rossendale Harriers & AC
Rossendale Harriers & AC
Unattached

Unattached

Rossendale Harriers & AC
Rossendale Harriers & AC
Rossendale Harriers & AC
Unattached

Unattached

Chorley AC & Tri
Accrington Road Runners
Blackburn Harriers & AC
Hyndburn AC

Chorley AC & Tri
Unattached

Southport Waterloo
Unattached

Unattached

Rossendale Harriers & AC
Todmorden Harriers
Clayton Le Moors Harriers
Rossendale Harriers & AC
Chorlton

Burnden Road Runners
Radcliffe AC

Ramsbottom Running Club
Manchester YMCA
Rossendale Harriers & AC
Unattached

Stainland Lions

32.22
32.25
32.29
3231
3241
32.47
32.54
32.56
32.57
33.02
33.09
33.10
33.19
33.23
33.25
33.27
33.29
33.33
33.56
34.00
34.03
34.05
34.07
34.10
3411
34.12
34.13
34.24
34.43
34.44
34.45
34.56
35.09
35.12
35.25
35.27
35.48
35.52
36.04
36.08
36.10
36.14
36.19
36.20
36.24
36.27
36.28
36.34
36.38
36.39

SENM
MV50
MV50
SENM
MU16
MV45
MV40
MV40
MV50
MU18
SENM
SEN M
MV50
MU18
MV55
MV50
SENM
MvV45
MV50
MV50
MV40
SEN L

MV45
SEN M
MV40
MU16
LU16

MV55
SEN M
MV45
SENL

SEN L

MV55
MV50
MV55
MV60
SEN M
SENM
MU18
Lv45

MV55
MV70
MV40
SENM
SENL

MV50
SEN M
LV50

SEN M
MV50



99 Mark
100 Carmel
101 Derek
102 Mick
103 Simon
104 lan
105 John
106 Kerrie
107 Gavin
108 Ben
109 Brian
110 Chris
111 Ruth
112 Martin
113 Andrew
114 Gareth
115 lsaac
116 Holly
117 Andrew
118 Alison
119 Peter
120 Caroline
121 Carly

122 Christopher

123 Andrew
124 Peter
125 Bethan
126 Phil
127 Peter
128 Jeff

129 Charlotte
130 Samantha

131 Peter
132 Abigail
133 Mark
134 Kim
135 Charlie
136 Steven
137 lan
138 Tim
139 Mary
140 Andy
141 R.

142 Jeremy
143 Rachel
144 Kath
145 Caleb
146 Nicola
147 Paul
148 Neil

Seddon
Romwell
Schofield
Kirkman
Stansfield
Scanlon
Orrell
Bretherton
O'Connor
Green
Thomas
Lawrence
Pickvance
Brady
Dugdale
Bradshaw
Evans
Pegg
Corbishley
Ross
Brown
Harding
Edwards
Peach
Firth
Nuttall
Walton
Walton
Mulleady
Hignett
Wettion
Crofts
O'Gorman
Thompson
Wolfenden
Ashworth
Parkinson
Melling
Connolly
Brown
White
Kellar
Mackay
Peach
Gilmore
Hoyer
Brown
Dugdale
Heneghan
Banks

Horwich RMI Harriers
Settle Harriers
Rossendale Harriers & AC
Rossendale Harriers & AC
Clayton Le Moors Harriers
Unattached

Blackburn Harriers & AC
Trawden AC

Trawden AC

Rossendale Harriers & AC
Unattached

Clayton Le Moors Harriers
Mynydd Du

Clayton Le Moors Harriers
Clayton Le Moors Harriers
Ramsbottom Running Club
Rossendale Harriers & AC
Rossendale Harriers & AC
Rossendale Harriers & AC
Huntingdonshire

Town & Country Harriers
Pudsey & Bramley
Blackburn Harriers & AC
Unattached

Clayton Le Moors Harriers
Rossendale Harriers & AC
Rossendale Harriers & AC
Rossendale Harriers & AC
FRA

Rossendale Harriers & AC
Calder Valley Fell Runners
Rossendale Harriers & AC
Rossendale Harriers & AC
Rossendale Harriers & AC
Radcliffe AC

Todmorden Harriers
Rossendale Harriers & AC
Rossendale Harriers & AC
Rossendale Harriers & AC
Unattached

Horwich RMI Harriers
Rossendale Tri Club
Spectrum Striders
Unattached

Unattached

FRA

Unattached

Clayton Le Moors Harriers
Rossendale Harriers & AC
Unattached

36.43
36.44
36.46
36.47
36.49
36.51
36.55
36.58
37.13
37.22
37.34
37.45
37.48
37.53
37.58
38.01
38.03
38.05
38.08
38.10
38.15
38.17
38.19
39.01
39.08
39.17
39.41
39.42
39.46
39.49
39.55
39.57
40.02
40.05
40.07
40.10
40.14
40.16
40.18
40.20
40.27
40.36
40.49
40.54
41.04
41.08
41.16
41.19
41.21
41.43

MV55
Lv45

MV60
MV50
MV40
SENM
MV50
Lv40

SEN M
MU18
MV45
MV50
LV55

MV55
MV55
MV40
MU18
LU16

MV65
LV50

MV65
Lv40

SEN M
SEN M
MV55
MV55
SEN L
MV55
MV50
MV65
SEN L
Lv45

MV55
SEN L
MV50
SEN L
MU16
MV60
MV50
MV65
LV65

MV45
MV45
MV55
Lv45

LV55

MU18
LV55

MV45
MV40



149 Geraldine
150 Ben
151 Jacqueline
152 Stephen
153 Graham
154 Terry
155 Kevin
156 Keith
157 Peter
158 Peter
159 Andrew
160 Jack
161 Elaine
162 Nicholas
163 Ray
164 Kristian
165 John
166 Peter
167 Josie
168 Lisa
169 Umit
170 Jocelyn
171 Sophie
172 Lindsy
173 Graham
174 Paul
175 Helen
176 Michael
177 Batjit
178 Pita
179 Mark
180 Liz

181 Matthew
182 Danielle
183 Vicky
184 Angela
185 Jean
186 Irene
187 Julie
188 Janet
189 William
190 Patrick
191 Rachel
192 Hilary
193 Jim

194 Paul
195 Steven
196 Sarah
197 Peter
198 Paul

Edmondson
Edmondson
Elithorn
Fish

Jewell
Bostock
Johnstone
Butterworth
Radley
Dugdale
Biddle
Howard
Jones
Brown
Dalby
Robinson
Ashworth
Scanlon
Greenhalgh
Brown
Ceneli
Chadderton
Howard
Stamford
Schofield
Kennedy
Ashworth
Frost
Dhanda
Oates
McCrea
Dawson
Weaver
Ashton
Heys

Shian
Knightley
Roche
Hartley
Haworth
Lowe
Kennedy
McCurrie
Farren
Rowe
Hardman
Allcock
Roberts
Murphy
Jackson

Rossendale Harriers & AC
Rossendale Harriers & AC
Chorley AC & Tri

Clayton Le Moors Harriers
Rossendale Harriers & AC
Unattached

Unattached

Clayton Le Moors Harriers
Unattached

Clayton Le Moors Harriers
Rossendale Harriers & AC
Manchester Tri

Liverpool Harriers
Unattached

Rochdale Harriers
Rochdale Harriers
Unattached

Horsforth

Lostock

Unattached

Unattached

Lostock

Rossendale Harriers & AC
Unattached

Chorley AC & Tri
Unattached

Vegan Runners

Clayton Le Moors Harriers
Falling Eagles

Bowland Fell Runners
Bowland Fell Runners
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Clayton Le Moors Harriers
Clayton Le Moors Harriers
Clayton Le Moors Harriers
Clayton Le Moors Harriers
Accrington Road Runners
Rossendale

Rossendale

Unattached

Unattached

Rossendale Harriers & AC
FRA

Unattached

Unattached

Darwen Runners

Darwen Runners

Chorley AC & Tri

41.49
41.52
42.10
42.15
42.20
42.51
43.40
44.05
44.12
44.22
44.24
44.36
44.42
44.44
45.34
45.35
45.36
45.46
45.48
45.50
46.20
46.21
46.28
46.38
46.40
46.41
47.03
47.05
47.19
47.20
47.39
48.12
48.13
48.24
48.26
48.27
48.29
48.30
48.31
48.33
48.36
48.39
48.44
48.57
49.20
50.42
50.51
50.54
50.56
50.59

SEN L
MV40
Lv45

MV60
MV60
MV65
MV65
MV60
SEN M
MV60
MV60
SEN M
SEN L
MvV45
MV60
MV45
MV55
MV70
Lv45

SEN L
SEN M
Lv45

SEN L
Lv40

MV60
MV65
LV50

MV60
MV60
Lv45

MV40
LV50

SEN M
SEN L
Lv45

Lv40

LV55

LV55

Lv45

LV55

MV55
SENM
SEN L
LV55

MV60
MV55
MV55
Lv45

MV55
MV50



199 Gary
200 Deborah
201 Peter
202 Jane
203 Gill

204 Daniel
205 lan

206 Georgina
207 Sarah
208 Andy
209 John
210 Leanne
211 Chris
212 Jim

213 Laura
214 Fliss
215 Jonathan
216 June
217 Nicola
218 Kevin
219 Dave
220 Paul
221 Rita

222 Richard
223 Robert
224 David
225 Dawn

Alexander
Alexander
Erhardt
Hughes
Simpson
Connolly
Rimmer
Morton
Anstee
Etherden
Connolly
Postlethwaite
Casy
Taylor
Cameron
Watson
Stubbs
Fadden
Carr
Doherty
Kershaw
Speed
Feeley
Lord

Hirst
Dickson
Evans

Rossendale Harriers & AC
Rossendale Harriers & AC
Todmorden Harriers
Rossendale Harriers & AC
Rossendale Harriers & AC
Rossendale Harriers & AC
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Rossendale Harriers & AC
Darwen Runners

Darwen Dashers

Darwen Dashers

Darwen Dashers

Darwen Dashers

Darwen Dashers
Unattached

Sunderland Strollers
Sunderland Strollers
Chorley AC & Tri

Lostock

Unattached

Ramsbottom Running Club
Clayton Le Moors Harriers
Rossendale Harriers & AC
Burnden Road Runners

51.01
51.02
51.04
51.07
51.08
51.13
51.50
52.00
52.04
52.05
54.01
54.25
54.26
54.28
54.29
54.30
54.31
54.56
55.05
55.07
55.21
56.09
56.13
58.13
58.46
59.31
60.07

MV50
LV50

MV70
LV50

LV50

MV40
MV50
SEN L
Lv4o

SENM
MV65
SEN L
MVe0
MV65
SEN L
MV55
MV50
LV55

LV55

MvV45
MVe0
MV45
LV50

MV50
MV65
MV75
LV50



